10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Asst General Manager/District
Engineer

Finance & Administrative Services

Manager

Senior Engineer
Superintendent

Lift Station Supervisor
Human Resources/Risk Mgt
Administrator

Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Supervisor
GIS/IT Specialist
Accountant

Maintenance Supervisor
Senior Field Inspector

Field Inspector Il

Field Inspector I

Sr Accounting Technician
Fleet and Heavy Equipment

Mechanic

Maintenance Worker I

Other Positions Held Special District

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Department

Administration

Engineering

Finance & Administration

Engineering

Operations And Maintenance

Engineering

Administration

Operations And Maintenance

Operations And Maintenance

Engineering

Finance

Operations And Maintenance

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Finance

Operations And Maintenance

Operations And Maintenance

Total Wages

$244,656

$184,183

$167,226

$148,363

$140,682

$122,539

$118,484

$115,742

$115,086

$113,338

$112,165

$111,090

$107,848

$99,980

$98,555

$95,407

$95,023

$93,272



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Administrative Specialist

Executive Assistant/Board Clerk

Administrative Specialist

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Administrative Specialist

Maintenance Worker I

Technician Il

Maintenance Worker I

Administrative Specialist

Maintenance Worker |

Laborer

Laborer

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Engineering

Engineering

Operations And Maintenance

Operations And Maintenance

Operations And Maintenance

Operations And Maintenance

Administration

Engineering

Operations And Maintenance

Operations And Maintenance

Engineering

Operations And Maintenance

Finance

Operations And Maintenance

Administration

Operations And Maintenance

Operations And Maintenance

Operations And Maintenance

$91,480

$91,170

$89,952

$86,678

$86,018

$85,871

$85,686

$84,420

$84,410

$84,135

$80,005

$79,900

$78,775

$76,838

$71,407

$64,855

$62,075

$59,826



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

Maintenance Worker |

Laborer

Laborer

Administrative Specialist

Administrative Assistant Il

Administrative Assistant Il

Director

Building & Grounds Maintenance

Worker

Director

Director

Director

Director

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Operations And Maintenance

Operations And Maintenance

Operations And Maintenance

Engineering

Administration

Administration

Board Member

Operations And Maintenance

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$58,893

$56,563

$55,721

$55,450

$44,108

$14,692

$12,455

$12,172

$9,070

$4,655

$4,480

$4,395



