	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Administration	\$244,656
2.	Asst General Manager/District Engineer		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Engineering	\$184,183
3.	Finance & Administrative Services Manager		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Finance & Administration	\$167,226
4.	Senior Engineer		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Engineering	\$148,363
5.	Superintendent		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$140,682
6.	Lift Station Supervisor		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Engineering	\$122,539
7.	Human Resources/Risk Mgt Administrator		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Administration	\$118,484
8.	Maintenance Supervisor		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$115,742
9.	Maintenance Supervisor		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$115,086
10.	GIS/IT Specialist		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Engineering	\$113,338
11.	Accountant		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Finance	\$112,165
12.	Maintenance Supervisor		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$111,090
13.	Senior Field Inspector		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Engineering	\$107,848
14.	Field Inspector II		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Engineering	\$99,980
15.	Field Inspector II		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Engineering	\$98,555
16.	Sr Accounting Technician		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Finance	\$95,407
17.	Fleet and Heavy Equipment Mechanic		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$95,023
18.	Maintenance Worker II		Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$93,272

19.	Maintenance Worker I	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Engineering	\$91,480
20.	Maintenance Worker I	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Engineering	\$91,170
21.	Maintenance Worker II	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$89,952
22.	Maintenance Worker II	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$86,678
23.	Maintenance Worker II	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$86,018
24.	Administrative Specialist	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$85,871
25.	Executive Assistant/Board Clerk	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Administration	\$85,686
26.	Administrative Specialist	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Engineering	\$84,420
27.	Maintenance Worker II	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$84,410
28.	Maintenance Worker II	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$84,135
29.	Administrative Specialist	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Engineering	\$80,005
30.	Maintenance Worker II	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$79,900
31.	Technician II	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Finance	\$78,775
32.	Maintenance Worker II	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$76,838
33.	Administrative Specialist	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Administration	\$71,407
34.	Maintenance Worker I	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$64,855
35.	Laborer	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$62,075
36.	Laborer	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$59,826

37.	Maintenance Worker I	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$58,893
38.	Laborer	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$56,563
39.	Laborer	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$55,721
40.	Administrative Specialist	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Engineering	\$55,450
41.	Administrative Assistant II	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Administration	\$44,108
42.	Administrative Assistant II	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Administration	\$14,692
43.	Director	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Board Member	\$12,455
44.	Building & Grounds Maintenance Worker	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Operations And Maintenance	\$12,172
45.	Director	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Board Member	\$9,070
46.	Director	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Board Member	\$4,655
47.	Director	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Board Member	\$4,480
48.	Director	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Board Member	\$4,395